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ELECTION OF UNION STEWARDS AT HQ 
(with a mandate ending 19 February 2025) 

 
CONSTITUENCY CANDIDATE(S) EMAIL ADDRESS 

PARDEV    

DCOMM  Julia Cornevin  cornevin@ilo.org  

INTSERV 1 (FACILITIES – SECURITY) 
Claude Malibert 
Sylvain Masson  

malibert@ilo.org 
massons@ilo.org  

INTSERV 2 (PRODOC – DST – SUPPORT/MAIL)   

INFOTEC 1 (IMS)   

INFOTEC 2 (TMS) Arnaud Dubois dubois@ilo.org  

INFOTEC 3 (AMS) Jeby Jeorge José jose@ilo.org  

INFOTEC 4 (INFOTEC – PGMS, PMO – ISAS)   

INFOTEC 5 (RAMS)   

PROGRAM Chantal Amine amine@ilo.org  

FINANCE  
Olivier Chaillet 
Thierry Kouame  

chaillet@ilo.org  
kouame@ilo.org  

SECTOR 
Camila Meireles 
Lucie Servoz 

pereiraregomeireles@ilo.org 
servoz@ilo.org 

WORKQUALITY 1 (INWORK) 
Carole Turcato 
Ding Xu 

turcatoc@ilo.org  
xud@ilo.org  

WORKQUALITY 2 (GEDI –MIGRANT)   

EMPLOYMENT (including EMPLAB –  
DEVINVEST – SKILLS) 

 
 

JUR   

TRIB   

MULTILATERALS   

ISSA 
Beatriz Calderon 
Anne Kokeri 

calderon@ilo.org 
kokeri@ilo.org 

ACTRAV Victor Hugo Ricco ricco@ilo.org  

ACTEMP   

SYNDICAT   

EVAL-IAO Naomi Asukai asukai@ilo.org  

NORMES (including APPL – LIBSYND)   

ENTERPRISES (COOP – GREEN – SME –  
MULTI – SOCIAL FINANCE – GEIIP) 

Anne-Marit Pettersen 
Soary Ratsima Rasendra 

pettersen@ilo.org 
ratsimarasendra@iloguest.org  

GOVERNANCE 1 (including DIALOGUE – 
LABOURLAW – DSU – LABADMIN/OSH) 

Valkyrie Hanson  
Justine Tiller  

hanson@ilo.org 
tillier@ilo.org  
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GOVERNANCE 3 (FUNDAMENTALS) 
Laurence Dubois 
Simon Hills  
Nadine Osseiran 

duboisl@ilo.org  
hills@ilo.org 
osseiran@ilo.org 

STATISTICS   

SOCPRO  
Simeon Bond  
Kagisanyo Kelobang  

bond@ilo.org  
kelobang@ilo.org 

CABINET   

RESEARCH (including REVUE) 
Dorothea Hoehtker 
Pelin Sekerler 

hoehtker@ilo.org 
sekerler@ilo.org  

HRD 1 (HR/POL)   

HRD 2 (HR/TALENT → CAPABILITY – OD – RES)   

HRD 3 (HR/OPS)   

HRD 4 (MEDIATOR – JAAB – STAFF WELFARE – 
MEDSERV) 

 
 

RELMEETINGS (OFFCONF – OFFDOC) Lisa Pecherot pecherot@ilo.org  
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